AnteAGE

Stem|GF & Cytokines

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Home Home
318 Forestway Ln
Wheeling IL 60090
United States

ITEMS

BILLING ADDRESS

Home My

318 Forestway Ln
Wheeling IL 60090
United States

AnteAGE MD Brightening Solution 2mL-5 Vial
Box
SKU: AAMDMNB2MLBX

AnteAGE MDX Exosome Solution (3
Treatments)
SKU: AAMDX6BX

AnteAGE MD Stem Cell Aftercare Kit
SKU: AAMDSCACKTS

AnteAGE MD Brightening Aftercare Kit
SKU: AAMDSCBRACKTS

AnteAGE MD Biogel Occlusive (40ml)
SKU: AAMDBO40ML

AnteAGE MD Biosome System
SKU: AAMDXSSKT

AnteAGE Cleanser (130ml)
SKU: AACL130ML

https://admin.shopify.com/store/anteage-test1/orders/64096327762557link_source=search

PRICE

$225.00

$360.00

$55.00

$65.00

$20.00

$157.00

$16.00

Invoice for S118573
May 22, 2025

PAYMENT METHOD
Visa (8918)

SHIPPING METHOD

FedEx Free Shipping
288949000098

QTY ITEM TOTAL
1 $225.00

1 $360.00

10 $550.00
10 $650.00

1 $20.00

1 $157.00

4 $64.00
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AnteAGE Regenzyme (60ml)

SKU: AARZE0ML $22.50 1 $22.50

. gatS;AEAEM“g[T):ﬁsem (rovel Sl $25.00 2 $50.00
g&tSAS;AhAAaggggt&rier 5ml Travel Size $11.00 3 $33.00

3 gES:AEAEMI\thMUEZGr e $20.00 3 $60.00
AnteAGE Cleanser 5ml 5 pack $25.00 ) $50.00

SKU: AACL5ML5PK

1| AnteAGE Hyaluronic Acid Glide Backbar
(130ml) $35.00 1 $35.00
SKU: AAHAGL130ML

AnteAGE Microchanneling: Anti-Aging
._ Solution $75.00 1 $75.00
SKU: AAPRMABX

AnteAGE Microchanneling: Clarifying Solution

= SKU: AAPRMCBX $75.00 1 $75.00
- I\Sﬂiiétlzc?(?:;;i;i;gB:xBrightening Solution $75.00 1 675,00
@Etﬁf\ffé@sféfnf o $50.00 10 $500.00
AnteAGE Large Bag $3.50 5 652,50

SKU: LTAAMDBG

https://admin.shopify.com/store/anteage-test1/orders/64096327762557link_source=search 2/3



Large Exosome Consumer Bi-fold (10-pack)
SKU: LTAAMDXLG

AnteAGE MDX Biosome Brightener Rack
Cards
SKU: LTAAMDXBRRC

AnteAGE MDX Biosome System Rack Card
SKU: LTAAMDXSSRC

MK-Eye Rack Card
SKU: LTAAMDESRC

L)

MK-MD Brightening Solution Rack Card
SKU: LTAAMDBRMNRC

3

MK-MD Microneedling Rack Card
SKU: LTAAMDMNRC

? i) ’
R

MK-Stem Cell Facial Rack Card
SKU: LTAASCFRC

Eyﬁ@,j;

(VD AnteAGE MD Product Catalog
i SKU: LTAAPC

$5.00

$3.50

$0.35

$0.35

$0.35

$0.35

$0.35

$2.50

2 $10.00

2 $7.00

25 $8.75

25 $8.75

25 $8.75

25 $8.75

25 $8.75

5 $12.50

Discount _§625.75
Custom

Subtotal $2,501.50

Shipping $0.00

TOTAL (USD) $2,501.50

If you have any questions, please send an email to customerservice@anteage.com

https://admin.shopify.com/store/anteage-test1/orders/6409632776255?link_source=search
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